
Barware
Copper Mug 17oz (48cl)
F91119-000000-B01006

From the extensive Utopia Barware range, these Copper Mugs are a versatile
and creative way to present cocktails and much more.

Copper Plated Stainless Steel
 - An ideal way to bring warmth and colour to serves
 - Perfect for Cocktails but can also be used for food service
 - Frost beautifully when used with crushed ice

Category Barware > Cocktail Equipment

Range Cocktail Mugs

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 135 x 92 x 87 mm

Colour Copper

Launched 2014

Outer Barcode 5060020673283

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

87

135

92

16.25

48

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0103

0.3648

1.4

1.8

155

310

215

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

576

96

12

8
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