## Barware





## Copper Mug 17oz (48cl)

F91119-000000-B01006

From the extensive Utopia Barware range, these Copper Mugs are a versatile and creative way to present cocktails and much more.

## Copper Plated Stainless Steel

- An ideal way to bring warmth and colour to serves
- Perfect for Cocktails but can also be used for food service
- Frost beautifully when used with crushed ice

Category	Barware > Cocktail Equipment
Range	Cocktail Mugs
Brand	Utopia
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated
Dimensions	135 x 92 x 87 mm
Colour	Copper
Launched	2014
Outer Barcode	5060020673283
Pack Size	Box of 6
<b>Commodity Code</b>	7418101000
Country Of Origin	China

ITEM	
Height (mm)	87
Diameter (mm)	135
Length (mm)	92
Capacity (oz)	16.25
Capacity (cl)	48

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0103
Size (ft3)	0.3648
Net Weight (kg)	1.4
Gross Weight (kg)	1.8
Height (mm)	155
Length (mm)	310
Width (mm)	215

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	570
Quantity (Cases)	90
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	1:
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	

